
 
Fees Current as of 1st September 2023 Whilst care has been taken in preparing this document, the 

information is a guide only and subject to change at short notice. 

Standard Consultation Fees 
 

Appointment Type 
 

Item No Our Fee Medicare Rebate Out of Pocket Gap 

Std up to 15 mins 
 

23 $80 $41.20 $38.80 

Long 15-30 mins 
 

36 $125 $79.70 $45.30 

Extended 30-40min 
 

44 $180.00 $117.40 $62.60 

 

Telephone Consultation Fees *Please note new patients who have not been seen by a GP at our 

practice in-person in the last 12 months, will not be eligible for Medicare rebates.  Full payment is 
required on the day. 
Appointment Type 
 

Item No Our Fee Medicare Rebate Out of Pocket Gap 

Standard Consult 
Up to 15 minutes 

91891 $80.00 $41.20 $38.80 

 

Additional Tests  
 

Appointment Type 
 

Item No Our Fee Medicare Rebate Out of Pocket Gap 

Electrocardiogram 
(ECG) 

11707 $40.00 $20.15 $19.85 

Spirometry 
(Confirm 
Diagnosis) 

11505 $60.00 $45.05 $14.95 
 

Spirometry 
(Lung Test) 

11506 $40.00 $22.55 $17.45 

Pregnancy Test 
 

73806 $15.00 $10.15 $4.85 
 

Ear Syringe 
 

23 $60.00 $41.20 $18.80 

Skin Check  36 $130  $79.70 $50.30 
 

 

Cancellation/Did Not Attend Policy 
If a minimum of 4 hours notice is not given a Cancellation Fee will apply 

Appointment Type 
 

Item No Our Fee Medicare Rebate Out of Pocket Gap 

Standard Consult 
 

      X $80.00 No Rebate applies $80.00 

Private Consult  
CBD/Thyroid/CIRS 

      X $100.00 No Rebate applies $100 



 
Minor Procedure Fees  
 

Appointment Type 
 

Item No Our Fee Medicare Rebate Out of Pocket Gap 

Iron Infusion x1 
 

36 $170 $79.70 $90.30 

Iron Infusion x2 
 

36 $220 $79.70 $140.30 

Iron Infusion 
Pensioner  

36 $100 $79.70 $20.30 

Implanon Insertion  
(also for Zoladex) 

14206 $85.00 $39.00 $44.00 

Implanon Removal 
 

30062 $85.00 $66.50 $18.50 

Implanon Insertion 
and Removal 

23 $120.00 $41.20 $78.80  
 

Mirena Removal 
 

23 $85.00 $41.20 $43.80 
 

Cryotherapy 
 

23 $80.00 $41.20 $38.80 

Toenail Wedge 
Resection 
wedge resection for, with 
removal of segment of nail, 
ungual fold and portion of the 
nail bed. 

47915 $200.00 $185.60 $14.40 

Ingrown Toenail 
partial resection of nail, with 
destruction of nail matrix by 
phenolisation, electrocautery, 
laser, sodium hydroxide or 
acid but not including excision 
of nail bed 

47916 $130.00 $93.25 $36.75 

Venesection  13757 $100.00 $67.95 
 
 
 
 

$32.05 
 

 

Medical Paperwork Fees 
 

Appointment Type 
 

Item No Our Fee Medicare 
Rebate 

Out of Pocket Gap 

Drivers Medical  
Fitness to Drive 

D300 $120.00 
 

N/A $120.00 

Drivers Medical  
Commercial/Jockey/Speedway 
etc 

D301 $150.00 N/A $150 

Medical Report 305 Varies Check  
with Practice Manager 

 

Transfer of Medical Records 
 

304 $30 N/A $30 

 


